Skaerbzek 15-08-2015

Saturday

Green/Micro - 0940-1000

Qualifying started at 9:41:05

Skeerbaek 0,800 km

15-08-2015.09:40

H N
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
5 1:24.987 +1.052 9:49:24.342
(112) Sebastian Hoegsberg Jensen 6 1:23.935 9:50:48.277
1:07.207 +10.065 9:42:39.724 7 1:27.369 +3434 9:52:15.646
5 1:03477 +6.335 9:43:43.201 8 1:30.449 +6.514 9:53:46.095
3 1:04.347 +7.205 9:44:47 548 9 1:27.166 +3.231 9:55:13.261
4 1:03.034 +5.892 9:45:50.582 10 2:22535 +58600 9:57:35.796
5 1:04.882 +7.740 9:46:55.464 11 1:29607 +5.672 9:59:05.403
6 1:08275 +11.133 9:48:03.739
7 1:05.483 +8.341 9:49:09.222
8 58.624 +1.482 9:50.07.846
9 57.142 9:51:04.988
10 57.749 +0.607 9:52:02.737
11 58.338 +1.196 9:53:01.075
12 58.513 +1.371 9:53:59.588
13 57.670 +0.528 9:54:57.258
14 59.121 +1.979 9:55:56.379
15 57.237 +0.095 9:5653.616
16 58.527 +1.385 9:57:52.143
17 1:03.989 +6.847 9:58:56.132
(35) Leo Toudal
1:08222 +5.187 9:42:28.850
2 1:07.291 +4.256 9:43:36.141
3 1:07.211 +4.176 9:44:43.352
4 1:06.395 +3.360 9:45:49.747
5 1:05.154 +2.119 9:46:54.901
6 1:07.566 +4.531 9:48:02.467
7 1:07.668 +4.633 9:49:10.135
8 1:03.035 9:50:13.170
9 1:04.873 +1.838 9:51:18.043
10 2:14.151 +1:11.116 9:53:32.194
11 1:04.652 +1.617 9:54:36.846
12 1:06.401 +3.366 9:55:43.247
13 1:03.046 +0.011 9:56:46.293
14 1:05.185 +2.150 9:57:51.478
15 1:04.298 +1.263 9:58:55.776
(21) Luka Zebastian Kofoed
1 116676 +7.855 9:50:28.080
2 1:15.492 +6.671 9:51:43.572
3 1:13.347 +4.526 9:52:56.919
4 1:08.821 9:54:05.740
5 1:11.931 +3.110 9:55117.671
6 1:09.180 +0.359 9:56:26.851
(8) Silas Bjerregaard
1 122472 +12169 9:42:58.928
2 1:17.867 +7.564 9:44:16.795
3 1:14.879 +4.576 9:45:31.674
4 115712 +5.409 9:46:47.386
5 1:15.896 +5.503 9:48:03.282
6 1:15.344 +5.041 9:49:18.626
7 1:13563 +3.260 9:50:32.189
8 1:13.327 +3.024 9:51:45.516
9 1:14.083 +3.780 9:52:59.599
10 1:11.458 +1.155 9:54:11.057
11 1:10.303 9:55:21.360
12 1:12372 +2.069 9:56:33.732
13 121244 +10.941 9:57:54.976
14 1:14.985 +4.682 9:59:09.961
(111)Julie Hoegsberg Jensen
1 1:34.648 +10.713 9:43:26.918
2 1:30.191 +6.256 9:44:57.109
3 1:31.378 +7.443 9:46:28.487
4 1:30.868 +6.933 9:47:59.355
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director - DMU
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